

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4127/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2012 in CRLA No. 3107/1981 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

MANAK (NANAK) CHAND & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.  
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day in the month of April, 2015.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Pokhriyal)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2015.01.09  
14:38:40 IST  
Reason: